
COMPANY NAME (Last, First) PHONE EMAIL INDUSTRY/SPECIALTY
1st Choice Solutions Edmiston, Carl 850‐477‐2151 firstchoicesolutionsllc@hotmail.com Removal‐Recovery‐water/land
A.C. Dellouade Inc Gizoni, Joe 724‐873‐8190 joe.gizoni@acdellovade.com Metal roofing/ siding contractor
Aaron's Miller, Rick 850‐522‐0065 F236@arons.com Furniture/appliance/electronics‐retail
Abba Construction Inc Gose, Dale 904‐886‐2990 estimating@abbaconstruction.com GC
ABC Coastal Construction Inc Fenik, Lucas 850‐533‐7976 lucas@abccoastalconstruction.com Construction/ general contractor
ACE Henson, John 205‐222‐8474 johnlh@bellsouth.net Furniture‐Military Bases
Acrane Rental LLC Rainey, Robbin 478‐244‐6151 rrainey@acraneusa.com Crane rental
AECOM Eddington, Alex 850‐461‐3869 alex.eddington@aecom.com Environmental restoration
Aerotek Yates, Michael 850‐219‐4716 miyates@aerotek.com Const/ Engin, Architecture, Professional Staffing
Affordable Interior Solutions Hamilton, Bain 205‐222‐4612 bainhamilton66@gmail.com Commercial Furniture + Seating Manufacturer
Air Tech of Pensacola Williams, Jeffrey 205‐492‐2515 jawilliams@airtechfl.com HVAC
Alberici Walters, Matthew 314‐733‐2370 mwalters@alberici.com Heavy Industrial/ Federal
AMERESCO Shepard, Chris 631‐800‐4499 ashepard@ameresco.com Design‐build Construction /enery savings 
AP Construction Pavese, Anthony 845‐522‐4450 apconstruction2005@gmail.com Roofing
ARC Inc Weaver, Carey 843‐222‐7247 weaverboatworks@gmail.com Roofing/sitework/ Gen Const
Arcadis Wenning, Mark 419‐392‐3824 mark.wenning@arcadis.com AE
Arkel International Daharsh, Natalia 352‐398‐2393 natalia.daharsh@arkel.com Full Servic Const
ARS Aleut Const Day, Jeff 850‐686‐0483 jday@arsaac.com Enviro/ Const Services
Art Construction of NW & FL Jackson, Don 850‐215‐3948 Don@Artconstrcution.com Gen Const/ Roofing  Contractor
Artesian Contracting Company Nixon, Kristy 229‐344‐2689 kphillips@artesiancontracting.com Metal buildings fabrication/construc, mold and asbestus remediation / contractor
ATAS International Inc. Dominguez, Joseph 484‐553‐7503 jdominguez@atas.com Building Envelope Product Manufacturer
Barlovento LLC Miles, Shari 334‐983‐9979 jane@barloventollc.com Construction/ runway/roofs
Baskerville Donovan Inc Petermann, Jeffrey 850‐382‐1740 jpetermann@baskervilledonovan.com CE / utility eng. / structural/ environmental eng.
Battelle Luckarift, Heather 850‐348‐7213 luckarift@battelle.org Research 7 Development
Bay Co Chamber DeRuiter, Brandi 850‐832‐0575 brandi@baychamberfc.com Gov/ Military Affairs
Bay County Crelling, Ian 850‐276‐9347 icrelling@baycountyfl.gov Planning and community development
Betance Enterprises Lincicome, Cindy 303‐319‐0190 clincicome@betance.net General Contractor
Blacks Veach Perham, Heidi 703‐628‐7848 perhamh@bv.com Engineering‐energy, construction
Blue Arbor Staffing‐Screening‐Contracting  Inc Moffett, Lucine 252‐514‐5380 lmoffett@bluearbor.com Staffing for hurricane disaster recovery, payroll/screening , background checks/drug alcohol testing
BNC Removal Murphrer, David 850‐523‐5922 bustersdumpsters@comail.com Roll off cans
Booz Allen Hamilon Mahon, Sharon 850‐282‐4115 sharon.mahon.ctr@us.af.mil DoD, IT, Cyber, Program Mgmt, Planning, Budgeting
Brick Procurement Inc Gibson, Andrea 918‐688‐6520 agibson@brickprocurement.com Constrcution bonding/ risk management
BW Sprague Consulting Services, Inc Sprague, Billy 305‐797‐8676 bwsprague@bellsouth.net Project management, quality control, saftey, scheduling
Cardno Wirth, Carol 904‐434‐2246 carol.wirth@cardno‐gs.com A‐E services
CCI Hunt, Celeste 978‐697‐8308 chunt@cci‐alliance.com Mechanical, GC
CDM Smith Geer, Mike 210‐452‐5983 geerma@cdmsmith.com Design + Const
Centenna Group Culbertson, Michael 561‐908‐4084 mike.culbertson@centennagroup.net Const
CG Construction of Jacksonville Inc Gunti, Conrad 904‐545‐9979 cgconstruction920@att.net General Contractor/fire sprinkler contractor
Citadel Construction Inc Quinn, Steve 229‐740‐1258 squinn@citadelconstructors.net GC/ evnvironmental
Cleaning Plus Janitorial Services Holley, Sheila 850‐960‐8990 sheilaholleyl@cleaningplusjanitorialservices.com Janitorial/ Cleaning
CM Contracting & Consulting Inc. Mifsud, Charles 540‐878‐6891 chuck@cmcontractingconsulting.com SCIF Const
Coffman Engineering Brady, Jack 301‐821‐5465 bradyj@coffman.com Multi‐discipline eng/ fire protection eng.
Coldwell Banker Carroll Realty Davis, April 850‐774‐7221 aedavis2016@gmail.com Real Estate
Command and Control Construction West, James 850‐225‐8100 jwest@c2construct.com New construction/renovation (SDVOSB)
Commercial Industries Inc Henk, Donna 228‐263‐8036 Donna@cidesigns.net FF&E Packages
Contech Engineered Solutions Green, Tod 205‐306‐3277 tgreen@conteches.com Bridge, Erosion Control, Pipe, Stormwater Treatment
Convergence Technical Solutions Stacy, Doug 813‐361‐1248 doug.stacy@contechsolution.com Electrical, low voltage, phone systems, AV
Cremer Global Services Inc Conneen, Matt 321‐312‐7626 mconneen@cremerglobalservices.com Gen Contractors/ SBA
Daikin Applied Hubbel, Kyle 850‐780‐3497 kyle.hubbel@daikinapplied.com HVAC
Dan Miller Design & Constrcution Inc Miller, Danny 850‐545‐5839 dannymiller@gmail.com Vertical/ Horizontal Construction
Danner Construction Danner, Richard 813‐969‐2343 rgdanner@danner construction.com Construction
David Lewis Roofing Company Henderson, Dirk 850‐527‐0248 dhenson.dlr@gmail.com Roofing/metal buildings
David Taylor Consturction Taylor, David 850‐491‐2311 dtaylorcon@gmail.com Gen Contractor
Defemse Equipment Co. Nolting, Ron 678‐522‐1012 rnolting@defeqp.com Fire/Emergency Services Equipment
Del‐Mar Solutions Inc Examtus, Jean 407‐276‐1177 jexantus@delmarsol.com Const/restoration/mold remediation
Deloitte Consulting LLP Good, Christina 571‐867‐0556 crgood@deloitte.com Unmanned Aerial Systems/ enhanced use leasing, smart base technology
Delta Airport Consultants Inc Anderson, Glenn 757‐755‐1764 ganderson@deltaairport.com Consulting engineers‐ specialize in designing air ports & airfields
Drace Construction Corp Drace, john 228‐244‐0100 jdrace@dracecorp.com GC/ Const
DRMP Inc Faust, Bren 850‐258‐4520 bfaust@drmp.com Civil engineering/ surveying/ mapping
Dunmar Group Inc Dunman, Derrick 904‐849‐7346 ddunman@dunmangroup.com Design build general, civil/ marine contractors, GC / Federal Contractors



Ecology & Environment, Inc Long, Ryan 850‐523‐0954 ext3925 rlong@ene.com Airfield/Range Planning and Safety analysis / environmental assessment, surveying
Emergency Response Services, Inc. Stonlier, mark 243‐343‐3460 mark.besi@gmail.com Reconstruction, mitigation/remediation, renovation contracting
Environental Assessment Services, LLC Rhodes, Paige 210‐683‐9145 paige.rhodes@easbio.com Environmental Services
expfederal Ray, Christopher 202‐805‐2461 christopher.ray@expfederal.com A/E & construction mgmt
FEDITC, LLC Grievson, Kevin 850‐381‐6012 kgrievson@feditc.com Engineering
Fluor Government Group Sloop, Richard 864‐281‐6576 rick.sloop@gmail.com Eng/ Const/ Procurement
Fourtribes Construction Wimsatt, Kevin 301‐370‐7211 kwimsatt@boldconcepts.com General Const
FPTAC DiGiacomo, John 815‐229‐7500 Jdigiacomo@vwf.edu Federal/ Gov Contracting
Fyreboss, LLC Tilley, Jeff 850‐508‐9465 lostcreektilley@gmail.com Fire System Technologies Detection +Suppression
GAC Contractors Inc. Rowell, Andrew 850‐527‐8354 rowell@gaccontractors.com G/C Vertical Construction & Site‐ paving
General Electric Cotton, Chip 202‐637‐4002 cotton@ge.com energy infrastructure / constrols/ smart city& facilities
Gigli Enterprises Barnett, Marybeth 850‐871‐4777 marybeth@giglienterprises.com Aerospace parts supply
Gilbane Harper, Doug 980‐225‐4595 dharper@gilbaneco.com Gen Contractor
Global Energy Services Maher, Jeff 850‐642‐4560 jmaher@globalenergyservice.us Lighting/ water conservation/ building envelopes
Global Go Gaya, Mike 321‐240‐4887 mike.gaya@globalgo.com GC/ Logistics/ construction/ design/ modular
Gordon &Associates Inspections, LLC Gordon, Michael 850‐381‐3816 mikegordoninsp@gmail.com Building Inspections
GSA Cook, Todd 850‐890‐1088 todd.cook@gsa.gov Government Procurement/ Marketing
Gulf Building Systems LLC Smith, Mike 850‐227‐5481 gulfbuildingsystemsllc@gmail.com Residential/commercial building
Gulf Coast Energy Network Robau, Dave 850‐855‐2108 dave@gulfcoastenergynetwork.org energy/ water infrastructure + resiliency
Gulf Power Conoley, Jennifer 850‐527‐0999 jennifer.conoley@nextearenergy.com Electric
Handeman Kempton & Assocates Inc Kempton, Ted 813‐258‐0066 tkempton@hka‐design.com Landscape Architecture/CE
Harbol Enterprises, LLC Rackley, Jackson 229‐403‐0756 jrackley@harborenterprisesllc.com Construction, debris cleanup, modular solutions, renovation
Harry Pepper & Associates, Inc Watterson, Clay 904‐510‐0964 cwatterson@hpepper.com Heavy Civil / Gen Const/ Renovation
Healtheon Kilgore, Charles 504‐799‐3751 charles.kilgore@healtheoninc.com Construction
Hensel Phelps Starnes, Justin 813‐482‐2073 jstarnes@henselphelps.com GC
Hernandez Consulting & Construction Crawford, Tucker 504‐827‐0056 tcrawford@hernandezconsulting.com Construction, design build, construction mgnt
HI  Solutions Ivester, Michael 404‐449‐4541 mivester@hi‐s.net Smart technology/ building control systems
HNTB McClain, Jon 850‐274‐7191 jmcclain@hntb.com Engineering/ transportation/ program management
Hodges Welding and Fabrication Hodges, Jennifer 850‐441‐3508 jen@hodgesweldfab.com Miscelaneous metals, presicion machining
IAP Design Build Banks, Thomas 614‐403‐2923 tgbanks@IAP‐686.com
IBTS Spille, Steven 540‐514‐4088 sspille@ibts.org Local Gov Solutions, Disaster Recovery, Inspections
Intermountain Management/ Town Place Suites Price, Casey 850‐315‐6000 caseyp@intermountainhotels.com Hotel services
Iron Bow DelPrete, Desiree 727‐946‐0509 desiree.clelprete@ironbow.com IT
Jacobs Engineering Inc Mogge, John 813‐281‐7746 john.mogge@jacobs.com Program management/ delivery partnerships / A&E, Cyber/IT, Building/infrastructure
Janek Construction Corp Fenik, Jan 850‐685‐2479 janekconstructionpl@yahoos.com Subcontractor siding, masoning, dry wayll, painting, flooring
JKS Construction Keenan, Perry 615‐336‐3401 perry@perry4pleasantview.com Roof‐commercial&residential, siding‐vinyl , masonry, window replacement/const. , metal buildings const
Johnson Controls Rivers, Efrem 816‐309‐1178 efremrivers@jcifederal.com Energy Construction
K&H Elite Haye, Keneshia 254‐449‐5299 khaye@khe1.com Construction
KBR Schulze, Chris 713‐855‐7380 chris.schulze@KBR.com Defense Contractor
Keiper Mechanical Inc Keiper, Don 248‐225‐6226 needkmi@sbcglobal.net Plumbing & HVAC
Kemron Dwyer, John 404‐229‐3807 jdwyer@kemreon.com remediation demolition emergency response
KETA Group Brown, Mike 225‐329‐8712 mike.brown@ketagroup.com Various
Klein Electric & Lighting Co. Klein, Bradley 248‐863‐6302 bklein@kleinelectric.net Electrical
Lander Group LLC Nason, Martha 207‐299‐8610 inason@thelandergroup.com GC
Leisnoi Walter, David 509‐528‐7340 dwalter@leisnoi.com Construction/ environmental
Lemartec Phillips, Bob 850‐791‐5704 bobphillips@lemartec.com GC
Leo A Daly Piekarczyk, Edward 678‐767‐3775 epiekarczyk@leoadaly.com AE full service
Lutron Electronics  Exaros, michelle 610‐392‐2185 msipe@lutron.com Electrical/ lighting controls
Mainstream IP Solutions Inc Brown, Steven 815‐205‐8313 sbrown@mainstreamip.com Low voltage, cable infrastructure, AV, Telephone, CCTV, clout migration, cyber security
Maritech Machine McCall, Corbin 850‐872‐0852 corbin@maritechmachine.com Machine shop/ welding shop/ rapid prototyping expertise 
Martinez Construction Jones, John 321‐349‐2000 johnjones@martinezconstruction.com General Contractor
Matrix Design Group Nodjomian, Sal 850‐333‐3102 sal_nodjomian@matrixdesigngroup.com Engineering/planning/consulting
MCS of Tampa ( Mission Critical Solutions) Smith, Steve 334‐354‐3772 ssmith@mcsoftampa.com Communications, electrical, power generation
Merrick & Company Yang, David 210‐446‐4315 david.yang@merrick.com AE
MS2 Long, Darll 210‐612‐2279 dlong@ms2llc.com Construction/ demonlition
NASCO Hock, Rob 850‐865‐2915 rob.hock@nascousa.com GC
North Wind Group Swantco, Mark 336‐706‐1911 mswantko@northwindgrp.com Eng/ Const/ Enviro
Northstar Contracting Group Inc Frost, Andrew 850‐531‐9860 afrost@northstar.com Evironmental Consulting
NOVA Engineering & Environmental Scruggs, Ann 850‐258‐2735 ascruggs@usanova.com Envior, geotech, testing, building enevelope, forensic eng, facilities consulting
Option 1 Logistics Allen, Jim 478‐396‐6144 jim@option1gov.com Steel/ Epoxy , Flooring, HVAC, Operations Services
OTIE Demartino, David 703‐774‐4679 ddemartino@otie.com A&E, envirnoment, demolition



Overall Contractors Group Inc Cruz, Carmen 787‐233‐3673 c.cruz@overallpr.com Roofing, Structural Maintanance, HVAC
P.C. Ortho Rohan, Nuhl 850‐814‐3665 rogator@gmail.com Medicine
Page Southerland Page Inc Bell, Stephen 703‐389‐3965 sbell@pagethink.com Architecure/engineering
Parsons O'laughlin, Casey 816‐844‐5596 casey.olaughlin@parsons.com Engineering/construction management
Pepin Consulting Enterprises LLC Pepin, Francis 850‐319‐6303 bpepin.pce@gmail.com Disaster specialist, environmental consulting, marine debris recovery/removal, envrionmental protection
Perimeter Security Partners LLC Gram, Kenneth 540‐809‐3516 ken@perimetersecuritypartners.com Physical Security, Deign Build (Fence, canopies, guard booths etc.)
PGS McGuino, Mike 850‐914‐6104 mkmcguino@teruowonsn.com Natural Gas
Poettker Construction Hollenkamp, Floyd 618‐526‐3375 fhollenkamp@poettkerconstruction.com GC
Pond Magahey, Mike 678‐469‐3561 magaheym@pondco.com Planning, AE, Const, Maintanance
Pond & Company Cartes, Fred 256‐426‐9103 cartesf@pondes.com Engineering, design, contrcution, architecture
Potauatomi Federal Maher, Jeff 850‐642‐4560 jmaher6482@gmail.com General construction
RBT Construction Tittworth, Ryan 714‐808‐7113 ryan@rbt‐construction.com SRM, Electrical, roofing, remodel
Reasor Building Group Hamilton, Ted 850‐530‐0780 ted.hamilton@rbg8a.com General contractor
Restore‐One Johnston, Paul 850‐708‐2288 pjjohnston@restore‐one.com Restoration/construction
Robb Davis Design Build Davis, Robert 850‐303‐4595 robbdavisdesign@hotmail.com 3D Design engineering & construction
Robotics Fabrication Lewis, William 850‐896‐4987 blewis@roboticsfabrication.com Const, Vegetation Removal
Rogue Industries Fondacaro, David 850‐797‐9228 david.fondacaro@rogueindu.com Rapid contracting/ agile temporary structures
Romitis Coastal Customs LLC Romiti, Brent 850‐227‐8027 toobeereal3@yahoo.com Interior Waterproofing/ Flooring
RS+H Inc Jarvis, Scott 719‐590‐6056 scott.jarvis@rsandh.com Architect‐engineering‐consulting, full spectrum design services
Sawyer Services Beecherl, Thomas 586‐219‐5151 tbeecherl@sawyerservices.net General construction, electrical
SEL Hodson, Doug 865‐388‐1998 dhodson@specproenv.com GC
Self Pride, Michael 917‐699‐1776 mpride@gmail.com Real estate development/ economic development
Sherlock, Smith & Adams Sloan, Erin 334‐263‐6481 erin.sloan@ssain.com Architects/engineers/planners (current contracts w/ AF, USACE, NAVFAC
Siemens Russell, Jeremy 850‐528‐9212 jeremy.russell@siemens.com Smart building, HVAC/Security
Silver Mountain Construction Chan, Michael 904‐289‐8441 michael.chan@northwindgrp.com Const
SNC/ATKINS Bold, Scott 904‐680‐4644 scott.bold@atkinsglobal.com AF Base planning, design + construction/ engineering/ eco‐permitting
Southern Earth Sciences, Inc Fowler, Logan 850‐573‐7286 lfowler@soearth.com Geotechnical Engineering, Construction Materials Testing, Environmental Consulting
Southern Light & Energy Callaway, Beverley 334‐744‐0110 beverly@southernlightandenergy.com Lighting / solar/wind renewable energy
Southland Process Group Holcombe, Brian 850‐353‐8135 estimating@spg.net Const
Sprung Structures Thomason, Tracy 770‐933‐1950 tray.thomason@sprung.com Fabric Structures
Sweat llc Lear, Steve 812‐320‐9151 slear@patmail.us General construction
T.L. Enterprises Lewek, Ted 904‐679‐1368 tlewek@yahoo.com Design, build/const mgnt /code enforcement/inspection
TECO Partners Sims, Maru 813‐955‐5586 msims@tecoenergy.com Utility
Tehama Snow, Jenna 706‐506‐0983 jenna.snow@tepa.com Environmental consulting/ remediation/ A+E
Tetra Tech Redfern, Mike 210 370‐2070 mike.redferm@tetratech.com Enviro/ Planning/ Design
The Haskell Company Duncan, Ken 904‐357‐4260 kenneth.duncan@haskell.com Integrated design builder, commercial design/ const
The Hiller Companies Flowers, Kyle 850‐541‐5365 kflowers@hillercompanies.com Fire suppression/ fire alarm
The Korte Company Holman, Brent 314‐242‐0176 brent.holman@korteco.com Design‐build GC
Tigerbrain Engineering Flesch, Richard 407‐312‐6010 rdflesch@tigerbrain.com CE / Architecture Services
Timber Creek Builders Phillips, Traci 850‐481‐3702 hphillips96@yahoo.com Full Service Residential Contractor
TIYA Resty, Mike 719‐659‐6069 restymike@gmail.com Multiple
Troy University Wright, Matthew 850‐227‐8276 mwright48732@troy.edu Education/ College
U.S. Ice Blasting Keiper, Donald 248‐877‐2177 Donaldk@usiceblasting.com Mold remediation/ surface prep, dry ice blasting
Upside Management Company Burdew, Linwood 912‐674‐0362 lburdenmbs@gmail.com Const Mgmt
VPG Construction Weaver, Vincent 334‐707‐1761 vincent.weaver@veriousproperty.com Gen Const Residential/Commercial
W.G. Yates & Sons Const Co. Dykes, Bruce 850‐650‐1616 bcdykes@wgyates.com Gen Contractor
Waller, Todd & Sadler, A Woolpert Company Little, Ken 757‐417‐014 klittle@wtsarch.com Architect/engineering firm
Wattco Electrical LLC Moore, David 850‐704‐6219 wattcoelectrical@gmail.com Electrical Contracting/ power distribution+ controls
Weathershield Construction/ Jones Roofing Bell, Chuck 850‐545‐0948 amxpark@yahoo.com Const
Woolpert Inc Moore, Shawn 937‐831‐4115 shawn.moore@woolpert.com A/E / Geospatial
Workplace Solutions Royal, Stephanie 904‐997‐8878 sroyal@workplace.us Design
Zapata Ray, Marty 704‐968‐7989 mray@zapatainc.com AE design and full service env. Services+ munitions response


